SUGARMASH




SUGARMASH

Bowls & Salads

GREEK SALAD O © ©

Kalamata Olives, Feta Cheese, Red Onion, Green Capsicum,

Cucumber, Datterino Tomato, Oregano, Lemon Dressing

NICOISE SALAD O @ ©
Tuna Tataki, Green Beans, Anchovy, Bell Pepper, Cherry,
Kalamata Olives, Boiled Egg, Chives, Yuzu Dressing

BURRATA © O
Cherry Tomatoes, Salmorejo, Rocket Leaves,
Croutons, Black Olive Soil

CAESAR SALADO O O
Baby Gem, Croutons, Parmesan Cheese, Anchovy,
Turkey Bacon Powder, Capers

+ Chicken

Small Bites

Great for Sharing

CLASSIC EDAMAME & © ©
Maldon Salt

TOMATO GAZPACHO ©
Toasted Brioche Croutons

SUMMER ROLLO O ® ©
Rice Paper, Cucumber, Carrot,
Avocado, Sesame Dip Sauce

GAMBAS ALAJILO©Q O O
Red Prawns. Sourdough Bread

CRISPY CALAMARI©@ O O
Sugarmash Dip Sauce

110

120

95

95

115

35

65

85

90

70

Main Courses

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER O O O
BBQ Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayonnaise, French Fries

SUGARMASH CLUB SANDWICH O O O
Grilled Chicken, Boiled Egg, Lettuce,
Tomato, Mayonnaise, Turkey Bacon, French Fries

PENNE RIGATE @ © ©
Mushroom Ragout, Vegan Feta Cheese, Pesto

WAGYU BEEF BURGER O O
Potato Bun, Emmental Cheese,
Pickles, House Sauce, Lettuce, French Fries

LINGUINE LOBSTER © O
Lobster Bisque

Desserts

ICE CREAM AND SORBET © O
Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Lemon

ACAIBOWLO & @ O
Banana, Homemade Granola, Berries

ICE IN GREECE © © O
Greek Yoghurt Ice Cream, Strawberry Marmalade,
Caramelized Pecan Nuts, Pecan Nuts Tuile, Acacia Honey

FRUIT PLATTER & O ©
Fresh Sliced Tropical Fruits

€ Gluten Free © Contains Nuts & Seeds @ Vegetarian @ Diabetic Friendly @ Contains Shellfish @® Vegan Dish
O Contains Dairy © Contains Soy O Contians Egg # Lactose Free @ Certified Sustainable © Locally Sourced
Please Inform Us of any Allergies or Dietary Requirements before Ordering. *Additional supplement of AED 60

All Prices are in UAE Dirhams and Inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge and Value Added Tax.
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